*1899-1902
*1902-1905
*1905-1915
*1915-1916
*1916-1926
*1926-1930
*1930-1934
*1934-1938
*1938-1942
*1942-1945
*1945-1948
*1948-1951
*1952-1954
*1954-1957
*1957-1960
1960-1962
*1962-1964
*1964-1966
*1966-1968
1968-1970
*1970-1972
1972-1974
1974-1976
1976-1978
*1978-1980
*1980-1982
*1982-1984
1984-1986
*1986-1988
1988-1990
1990-1992
1992-1994
1994-1996
1996-1998
1998-2000
2000-2003
2003-2005
2005-2007
2007-2009
2009-2011
2011-2013
2013-2015

Pennsylvania Congress of Parents and Teachers

(Pennsylvania PTA, Inc.)
Past Presidents (*Deceased)

Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.

Frederick Schoff

Howard W. Lippincott

George K. Johnson
E. I. Fothergill
E. E. Kiernam
William Brice

Walter E. Greenwood

H. H. Hall

P. B. Dighy
Edwin S. Yarnall
A. J. Nicely
James Meehan
Alexander Groskin
Cecil S. Garey
Horace H. Johnson
Harold G. Moore

Mr. Oscar L. Lingle

Mrs
Mrs
Mrs
Mrs
Mrs
Mrs

E. S. Smith
Howard J. Huegel
Robert E. Reynolds
Robert G. Scholze
Lloyd L. Bennett
P. J. DeMatteo

Mr. Frank Vollero, Jr.
Ms. Anna Lee Dowling

Mrs.

Celesta C. Brandon

Mr. Robert P. Stanley

Mrs.
Mrs.

Hattie L. Lehigh
Marjorie Horvath

Mr. Claude E. Kohl, Jr.

Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.

Muriel Barton
Sandra L. Zelno
Jeanne Stefanac
Linda Burns
Mary Beth Graf

Tomi Waters Boylstein

Carol S. Ritter
Christine Munchak
Caroline Allen
Michele Morrow
Julie Lesitsky
Deborah Dunstone

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
Somerset
Bedford
Coatesville
Williamsport
Pittsburgh
Pottstown
Erie

Brush Valley
Philadelphia
Scranton
Pittsburgh
Wesleyville
Harrisburg
Pottstown
Lehighton
Williamsport
Lower Burrell
Harrisburg
Erie

Penn Hills
Monongahela
North Versailles
Middletown
York
Nanticoke
Allentown
Taylor

North Huntingdon
Baldwin Borough
Peckville
California
North Apollo
Bath
Scranton
Harrisburg
Bath
Albrightsville
Peckville



